Frau
Herr
Frau
Frau
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Frau
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr

Schiedsrichter

ARBmann
Bergerweild
Bieker

Bott

Brix

Ehlert
Engmann
Fiedler
Franz
Gunther
Haas
Hermjohannknecht
Honig
Josch
Kl6pping
Kopatz
Kuhn

Kyris
Lemm
Lemm
Leppert
Ludwig
Mehlitz
Mittelfarwick
Miller

Neu
Niemeyer
Papenberg
Perner
Pfandler
Raboldt
Rahms
Richlofsky
Rischer
Rischer
Roth
Sanger
Schmidt
Schneitler
Scotland
Senkbeil
Statti
Thiem
Urlaub
Viehover
Wenzlaff
Wittka
Wittstadt
Ziemdorff
Zimmermann

Harpstedt
Bassum

Urbach

Leuna

Seesen

Freren

Ottersberg
Zweibriicken
Schiffweiler
Bergisch Gladbach
Wuppertal

Kdln
Friedrichsdorf
Wiesbaden
Bielefeld
Ronnenberg
Loéhnberg
Minchen
Mockrehna
Mockrehna

Bad Krotzingen
Groitzsch

Berlin

Munster
Brieselang
Spiesen-Elversberg
Erkenschwick
Riedstadt

Gera

Saerbeck

Berlin

Greppin

Sohlde

Stuttgart

Stuttgart
Fronhofen

Neuss

Dorverden

St. Leon-Rot
Bremen
Burgwedel
Rielasingen-Worblingen
Barsinghausen
Gross Schwansee
Hamburg
Lauterbach
Bobenheim-Roxheim
Erlensee

Stendal
Minchsteinach

0172-5316297
0421-8049147
07181 - 880126
03461-812884
01701013974
0172-2511895
04297-4799959
0171/6586319
06821-68610
02202/59200
0202-27259071
02234-700795
06172-72222
0176/48296464
0521-21663
05109-5127186
06477 9118035
01794934228
0151 58326106
034244-50305
0033-389-284071
034296/43387
030-36802207
02533-1630
033232-20713
06821/972456
02368-57214
06158-71789
0365-8320466
02574-2889936
030-9167946
03493-8076245
05129-7341
0711-591209
0711-591209
07505/9191
02131-460332
04234-943100
06227-3846542
0421-5579300
015783800400
07731-28402
05105-514927
0172-2873723
040-73927892
06641/645990
06239-7979
01703813648
03931-715206
09166-540
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g.assmann@wcw.de
Thorsten.Bergerweiss@gmx.de
bieker.regine@web.de
boleu@t-online.de
julia.brix@gmx.de
f.b.ehlert@t-online.de
info@faresteros.de
thomasfiedler@gmx.com
turgai@turgai-barsois.com
renate_guenther@gmx.de
haas-cdl@gmx.de
barsoi-rasputin@t-online.de
f.p.hoenig@t-online.de
windhunde @tobiasjoesch.de

juergen-susan.kopatz@t-online.de
Kuhn-Mengerskirchen@t-online.de
marcus.kyris@t-online,de
lemm@kanzlei-lemm.de
ilemm@aol.com
glanmorgan@wanadoo.fr
wauziline@aol.com
uwemehlitz@arcor.de
mittelfarwick@t-online.de
19710414-desir@kabelmail.de
NeuDaniel@t-online.de
cud.niemeyer@t-online.de

KP.Perner@web.de
iranshahbaz@gmx.de
khraboldt10@t-online.de
el.schiras@freenet.de
perfy@htp-tel.de
H.u.R.Rischer@t-online.de
H.u.R.Rischer@t-online.de

eberhard.saenger@t-online.de
f.schmidt@wcw.de
Christiane@schneitler.de
j-scotland@wcw.de
h.senkbeil@mail.de
carmenstatti@web.de
k-m.thiem@t-online.de
wurlaub@zeelandnet.nl
nochody@aol.com
graphotexuv@t-online.de
fam.wittka@t-online.de
Herbert.Wittstadt@t-online.de
Henry.Ziemdorff@alfaos-windhunde.de
erich-zimmermann@t-online.de
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